
Schools Start Date Time

St Peter's Lutheran College Springfield Monday, 20th October 2:40pm-3:40pm

Mother Teresa School (Ormeau) Monday, 20th October 3:10pm-4:10pm

BayView State School Wednesday, 22nd October 2:50pm-3:50PM

Ascot State School Thursday, 23rd October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Arundel State School Thursday, 23rd October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Ferny Grove State School Wednesday, 22nd October 3:00pm-4:00PM

Milton State School Thursday, 23rd October 7:45am-8:45am

St Joseph's Kangaroo Point Wednesday, 22nd October 7:30am-8:30am

New Farm State School Tuesday, 21st October 7:30am-8:30am

Norris Road State School Tuesday, 21st October 2:40pm-3:40pm

Our Lady Help of Christians (Hendra) Tuesday, 21st October 7:20am-8:20am

Springbrook State School Monday 13th October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Living Faith Lutheran Primary School
(Murrumbah Downs)

Tuesday, 14th October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Coomera Rivers State School Tuesday, 14th October 2:40pm-3:40pm

Samford State School Monday, 20th October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Deebing Heights State School Wednesday, 22nd October 7:40am-8:40am

Surrounds Leisure Centre (Helensvale)
(Buckler Park Oval)

Wednesday, 15th October 4:30pm-5:30pm

Collingwood Park State School Wednesday, 29th October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Shorncliffe State School Thursday, 23rd October 2:55pm-3:55pm

Kings Christian College - Logan Village Friday, 17th October 3:15pm-4:15pm

Mackenzie State Primary School Thursday, 23rd October 3:05pm-4:05pm

Mooloolaba State School Wednesday 15th October 3:10pm-4:10pm

Pacific Paradise State School Friday 17th October 3:00-4:00pm

Beerwah Primary School Thursday 16th October 3:10-4:10pm

Pomona State School Monday 13th October 3:10-4:10pm

(07) 3892 9400

s.henderson@laq.org.au
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